2025 Mix Six / 2A Volleyball State Championships
Practice Times for Wednesday, December 3™
Dimond High School

Time

Court #1 (2A)

Court #2 (Mix Six)

10:45-11:30am
11:30am-12:15pm
12:15-1:00pm
1:00-1:45pm
1:45-2:30pm
2:30-3:15pm
3:15-4:00pm
4:00-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
5:30-6:15pm

6:15-7:00pm

Emmonak

XXX

Sand Point

Unalaska

Tri-Valley
Glennallen
Su Valley

Wrangell

Aniak

SISD

Nunamiut
Martin L Olson
Shaktoolik
Kisimgiugtug
Anchor Lutheran
Scammon Bay
Tanalian

Nelson Island

Gustavus

Please contact Sandi (sandi@asaa.org) to schedule a practice or if you will not
make your scheduled time.

All practice times are at the Dimond High School Main Gym

Good Luck!



