2025 Mix Six / 2A Volleyball State Championships Practice Times for Wednesday, December 3rd Dimond High School

Time	Court #1 (2A)	Court #2 (Mix Six)
10:45-11:30am	Emmonak	Aniak
11:30am-12:15pm	XXX	SISD
12:15-1:00pm	Sand Point	Nunamiut
1:00-1:45pm		Martin L Olson
1:45-2:30pm	Unalaska	Shaktoolik
2:30-3:15pm		Kisimgiugtug
3:15-4:00pm	Tri-Valley	Anchor Lutheran
4:00-4:45pm	Glennallen	Scammon Bay
4:45-5:30pm	Su Valley	Tanalian
5:30-6:15pm	Wrangell	Nelson Island
6:15-7:00pm		Gustavus

Please contact Sandi (sandi@asaa.org) to schedule a practice or if you will not make your scheduled time.

All practice times are at the Dimond High School Main Gym

Good Luck!